
   

El 	Solid Waste Management 
Board 

CORRIGENDUM 

TENDER FOR PRE-QUALIFICATION DOCUMENTS FOR CONSTRUCTION 
COMPANIES/ FIRMS " INTEGRATED MUNICIPAL SOLID WASTE 
MANAGEMENT PROJECT NAWABSHAH MUNICIPAL COMMITTEE, 

SHAHEED BENAZEERABAD DISTRICT(PHASE 1) 07 WORKS". 

Works:  
1. Garbage Transfer Station. (CE10, EE04) 
2. Revamping of entire bin system and face lifting.(CE10) 

3. Central control room for monitoring system and complaint 

management system.(EE02,EE09) 

4. Plantation GTS and Solid Waste Sites. (CE10) 

5. Supply specialized Solid Waste machinery/ vehicles. 

6. Community 	awareness 	and 	social 	mobilization 	(Media 

Consultants). 

7. Supply of sanitation material and safety equipment. 

Reference above captioned tender notice published in newspapers Daily Kawish 
Hyderabad dated 28.6.2015 and Daily Jung, Karachi, dated 30.6.2015, SPPRA 
and Sindh Solid Waste Management Board websites followed by corrigendum 

published in 14th  July, 2015 Daily Kawish Hyderabad and Daily Jung Karachi, 

leading newspapers. 

Corrected Tender Document can be obtained from the office of Sindh 

Solid Waste Management Board upto 04th  August, 2015 during office hours. 

Alternatively these can be downloaded from SPPRA website 

www.pprasindh.gov.pk  or SSWMB website www.sswmb.gos.pk. 

Last date and time for submission of Bids: 05th  August 2015 upto 02:30 PM 
Tender opening time: 	 05th  August 2015 3.00PM 

All other terms and Conditions remain same. 

Executive Director-III (Operation) 
Sindh Solid Waste Management Board 

SINDH SOLID WASTE MANAGEMENT BOARD, D-47, Block 2, Clifton, Karachi 
Tel:  021-35372982-4; Fax: 021-3586 3029. Email: sswmbkyc@gmail.com  


	Page 1

